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Swim England
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Girls 25m Freestyle

Boys 25m Freestyle
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Phoebe S
Rebecca F
Matilda M
Emily M
Annabel E
Carolina A
Martha H
Elsa W
Emily Ba
Molly G
Harriet W
Abigail E
Belle J

Siri J
Fionn D
Freya H
Emilia R
Darci H
Leah L
Lily D
Ellie T
EleanorY
Ruby L
Alice D
Niamh M
Isabel W
Josie C
Sophie C
Jessica H
Emily Be
Joy M
IslaH

Phoebe M
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Esme L
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Matthew W
William H
James L
AlexY
Henry M
Stan S
Daniel C
Joseph G
Monty W
Huw E
Robbie P
Theo W
Levente U
Evan C
Jack H

Kai L
Jackson S
Jacob A
Theo M
Teerdah T
Jake E
Oliver F
TaylorJ
Joe P
Joseph M
Marcus S
ZachT
Jamie B
Rowan T
Jack B
Alfie A
Rafferty M

Christopher M
Kurtis M

Edward G

Time | Award | Previous| PB

19.15
19.91
20.98
21.23
21.24
21.73
21.8

23.31
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24.05
24.11
24.14
24.35
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25.19
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26.04
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27.01
27.31
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30.05
30.45
31.06
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34.11
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38.15
38.40

39.66
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